Hawkeye Outlaws Results July 1, 2017

Thanks to all who came this month. The August shoot is cancelled.

Hope to see everyone at the September shoot. Congrats to Lightning

Shooter, he was the only clean shooter. Some came close though.

Alias Class
Lightning Shooter 49er
Jack A Lope Jim Sr
Forgunz D
Fast Gun Ruby L49
Laredo Rey GF
Pharmer Phil EST
Cowboy Roy Sr
Prairie Critter EST
Bad Den EST
Sunshine Annie L49

Place

First

First

First

First

First

First

Second

Second

Third

Second

Time

136.46

184.38

214.52

226.22

232.67

259.16

272.86

314.38

350.14

372.32

Misses

0

Procedurals

0

Please remember next month’s shoot is cancelled!





