## Hawkeye Outlaws Results July 1, 2017

Thanks to all who came this month. The August shoot is cancelled. Hope to see everyone at the September shoot. Congrats to Lightning Shooter, he was the only clean shooter. Some came close though.

Alias	Class	Place	Time	Misses	Procedurals
Lightning Shooter	49er	First	136.46	0	0
Jack A Lope Jim	Sr	First	184.38	2	0
Forgunz	D	First	214.52	3	0
Fast Gun Ruby	L49	First	226.22	2	0
Laredo Rey	GF	First	232.67	3	0
Pharmer Phil	EST	First	259.16	3	1
Cowboy Roy	Sr	Second	272.86	2	1
Prairie Critter	EST	Second	314.38	3	1
Bad Den	EST	Third	350.14	6	1
Sunshine Annie	L49	Second	372.32	1	0

Please remember next month's shoot is cancelled!